HYPERTEC S-SERIES
19” RACKS
AND ACCESSORIES
Floor Mount Racks
Part No.
DIMENSIONS (mm) INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
RU Weight (kg) Width Depth Height Fixed
Shelves Fans 6 Way PDU

HRWM12RU-4-S 12 20 600 450 635 1 0 1 40
HRWM12RU-S 12 23 600 600 635 1 0 1 40
HRWM18RU-S 18 31 600 600 905 1 0 1 40
19” WALL MOUNT RACKS
NEW
DESIGN
BACK VIEW
Swing Frame Racks
Part No
Dimensions (mm) INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Ru Weight (kg) Width Depth Height Fixed
Shelves Fans 6 Way PDU
(10A) Cage Nuts
HRSF6RU-S 6 22 600 600 370 1 0 1 40
HRSF9RU-S 9 18 600 600 500 1 0 1 40
HRSF12RU-S 12 24 600 600 635 1 0 1 40
HRSF18RU-S 18 30 600 600 900 1 0 1 40
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Sturdy welded frame made from high quality
cold rolled steel
•	 Rails 1.5mm, frame and door 1.2mm,

Included as standard
6-way 10A PDU, 40x cage nuts, 1x fixed shelf, glass front door, and earth lead on front door.
Key Features
Accessories
Shelves
The Hypertec range of shelving accessories for our 19” Racks are designed to offer solutions for most requirements and cover many shelf types for
floor mounted cabinets of various depths. Some items are suitable for wall mount & swing frame racks.
No Part number Description
Suits Rack
Depth Width RU
Space Mounting Weight
kg
Max
Load kgType Depth
1
HRCS300-S HYPERTEC CANTILEVER SHELF 483 X 300 X 43 ALL ALL 300 483 1 RU Rail 2.5 20
HRCS350-S HYPERTEC CANTILEVER SHELF 483 X 350 X 43 ALL ALL 350 483 1 RU Rail 3 20
HRCS400-S HYPERTEC CANTILEVER SHELF 483 X 400 X 43 ALL 600 to 1000 400 483 1 RU Rail 3.5 20
2
HRCS300 CANTILEVER SHELF 19” RM 300MM BLACK ALL ALL 300 485 2 RU Rail 2.5 30
HRCS400 CANTILEVER SHELF 19” RM 400MM BLACK ALL 600 to 1000 400 485 2 RU Rail 3.2 30
3
HRFT270-S HYPERTEC FIXED SHELF 480 X 270 X 48 WM 450 270 480 0 Side Rail 1.5 90
HRFT420-S HYPERTEC FIXED SHELF 480 X 420 X 48 WM 600 420 480 0 Side Rail 2.5 90
HRFT320-S HYPERTEC FIXED SHELF 480 X 320 X 48 SF 600 420 480 0 Side Rail 1.8 90
HRFT350-S HYPERTEC FIXED SHELF 470 X 350 X 48 FM 600 350 470 0 Side rail 2 90
HRFT550-S HYPERTEC FIXED SHELF 470 X 550 X 48 FM 800 550 470 0 Side rail 3 90
HRFT650-S HYPERTEC FIXED SHELF 470 X 650 X 48 FM 900 650 470 0 Side rail 3.2 90
4
HRSS350-S HYPERTEC SLIDING SHELF 470 X 350 X 53 FM 600 350 470 1 RU Rail 2.26 30
HRSS550-S HYPERTEC SLIDING SHELF 470 X 550 X 53 FM 800 550 470 1 RU Rail 3.26 30
HRSS650-S HYPERTEC SLIDING SHELF 470 X 650 X 53 FM 900 650 470 1 RU Rail 4.26 30
HRSS750-S HYPERTEC SLIDING SHELF 470 X 750 X 53 FM 1000 750 470 1 RU Rail 7 30
Perforated Front Doors
Part No Description Weight (kg) Suits Rack
HRPFD18-S 19” RU18 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 6 18RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD24-S 19” RU24 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 8 24RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD32-S 19” RU32 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 10 32RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD42-S 19” RU42 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 12 42RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD42W8-S 19” RU42 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 14 42RU x 800 WIDE
Hypertec offers, in addition to the standard door supplied with our floor mounted cabinets, a range of perforated
doors for applications where increased airflow is required. Airflow is improved using perforated doors and effective
fan configurations to achieve maximum heat dispersion.
The perforations in the door are uniformly punched into cold rolled steel. These doors are supplied for retro fitting to

6 RPDUB Vertical Power rail adaptor for attachment to RU rail
Power Management
Basic power rails are available to assist with power supply to various rack
mounted components. These power rails or PDUs are protected by 10A
thermal overload and all outlets are Australian type 10A socket outlets.
No Part No Description Notes
HORIZONTAL
1 PCM PATCH CORD MINDER R19 1RU BLACK  5 RING 5 restraining clips. Fits into 1RU
2 PCM-S PATCH CORD MINDER R19 1RU BLACK 5 RING 5 restraining clips. Fits into 1RU
3 PCMD-S PATCH CORD MINDER RM R19 1RU 24 SLOT Pitch 10mm & slot opening 8mm
4 PCM1RUDUCT PATCH CORD MINDER RM R19 1RU 17 SLOT Pitch 25mm & slot opening 12mm
5 PCM2RUDUCT PATCH CORD MINDER RM R19 2RU 17 SLOT Pitch 25mm & slot opening 12mm
6 PCM1RUDUCT-S PATCH CORD MINDER RM R19 1RU 12 SLOT Pitch 16mm & slot opening 19mm
7 PCM2RUDUCT-S PATCH CORD MINDER RM R19 2RU 12 SLOT Pitch 16mm & slot opening 19mm
VERTICAL
8 HRCT75-1800 PERFORATED TRAY (ADMIRALTY PATTERN) 75mm x 1800mm
Cable Management
Hypertec has a range of horizontal and vertically mounted cable management products for minding patch leads and neatly placing cable runs in the
rack. They are suitable for copper and fibre optic cables.
1 2 3